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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Summernatsu Hennen4305
Airborne

9.550 9.275 9.5509.000 37.375
2 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Jenna Bowsher4302
Airborne

9.400 9.125 9.3259.100 36.950
3T 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Mei-Ling Wong4334
Edge

9.400 8.925 9.2759.250 36.850
3T 5 1 3 3 

3 

Emmy Monroe4352
Verduzco's

9.600 8.600 9.2258.875 36.300
1 9T 6 4 4 

4 

Bella Bradford4348
Verduzco's

9.300 9.225 9.0508.650 36.225
7 2 7 7 5 

5 

Kaitlin Wong4341
Top Flight

9.400 9.125 8.8008.100 35.425
3T 3T 13 10 6 

6 

Emily Walsh4333
Edge

9.100 8.025 9.0759.000 35.200
10 14 3T 5T 7 

7 

Nicole Caputo4314
Cal Sports

8.825 8.700 8.6509.000 35.175
15T 7 3T 11T 8 

8 

Abigail McAvoy4351
Verduzco's

9.000 8.450 8.8258.550 34.825
12 11 9 9 9 

9 

Delphi Pentin4319
Cal Sports

8.925 8.875 8.5508.450 34.800
13 6 10 14 10 

10 

Anna Gauthier4350
Verduzco's

9.175 8.600 9.0757.875 34.725
8 9T 14 5T 11 

11 

Tea Dean4335
Flips USA

9.150 8.425 8.6508.350 34.575
9 12 11 11T 12T

12T

Riley Rosenberg4320
Cal Sports

9.025 8.675 8.6008.275 34.575
11 8 12 13 12T

12T

Jenna Welker4336
Flips USA

8.850 8.050 8.2008.600 33.700
14 13 8 15 14 

14 

Annika Cole4343
Tumble Time - CP

9.325 7.800 8.9007.200 33.225
6 16 15T 8 15 

15 

Madison Avila4347
Verduzco's

8.825 7.950 7.3757.200 31.350
15T 15 15T 16 16 

16 


